
Members Of The Legislative Assembly 

Travel Claim Form 

Claim Number: 51147 

MLA Name: Chauhan, Raj VM150004 HWR 

Constituency: Burnaby - Edmonds 

Type Of Trip: MLA Travel 

Prepared By: 

Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly 

Travel From: Burnaby 

Trip Details: House in Session 42-4 

Date Expenses 

October 22, 2023 25(km) 
Burnaby to Helijet 

October 26, 2023 25(km) 
Helijet to Burnaby 

October 22, 2023 
Helijet 

October 22, 2023 

October 23, 2023 

October 24, 2023 

October 25, 2023 

October 26, 2023 
Helijet 

Airfare - oneway 

Dinner Only - Victoria 

MLA Per Diem - Victoria 

MLA Per Diem - Victoria 

MLA Per Diem - Victoria 

Airfare - oneway 

Claim Date: 

Travel To: 

October 26, 2023 

October 26, 2023 

Hotel Victoria - With Receipts 

MLA Per Diem - Victoria 

October 22, 2023 

Victoria 

Total Payable 

Page: 1 

Amount 

$15.25 

$15.25 

$245.00 

$36.00 

$61.00 

$61.00 

$61.00 

$245.00 

$792.00 

$61.00 

$1592.50 

Date --=26.;;....;;..O.;;..;ct"""2=02c.c3 ___ _ Signature ------­
Chauhan, Raj VM150004 HWR 
certified that the amount to be paid is correct, and is in accordance 

with appropriate statute or other authority for payment 



Raj Chouhan
Parliment Buildings 

oria BC

Invoice date 
Invoice number 
Our reference 
Your reference 
GST Number 

10/26/2023 

 
 

Invoice 

Guest Raj Chauhan Arrival 10/22/2023 Departure 10/26/2021 Room  

Date Description Quantity Unit Price Total() 

10/22/2023 Room Charge 1 169.00 169.00 

10/22/2023 GST Room Taxes 5% 1 8.53 8.53 

10/22/2023 DMF Fee 1% 1 1.69 1.69 

10/22/2023 Municipal Room Tax 3% 1 5.12 5.12 

10/22/2023 Provincial Room Tax 8% 1 13.66 13.66 
10/23/2023 Room Charge 1 169.00 169.00 

10/23/2023 GST Room Taxes 5% 1 8.53 8.53 
10/23/2023 DMF Fee 1% 1 1.69 1.69 

10/23/2023 Municipal Room Tax 3% 1 5.12 5.12 
10/23/2023 Provincial Room Tax 8% 1 13.66 13.66 
10/24/2023 Room Charge 1 169.00 169.00 
10/24/2023 GST Room Taxes 5% 1 8.53 8.53 
10/24/2023 DMF Fee 1% 1 1.69 1.69 
10/24/2023 Municipal Room Tax 3% 1 5.12 5.12 
10/24/2023 Provincial Room Tax 8% 1 13.66 13.66 
10/25/2023 Room Charge 1 169.00 169.00 
10/25/2023 GST Room Taxes 5% 1 8.53 8.53 
10/25/2023 DMF Fee 1% 1 1.69 1.69 
10/25/2023 Municipal Room Tax 3% 1 5.12 5.12 
10/25/2023 Provincial Room Tax 8% 1 13.66 13.66 

Total invoice 792.00 

10/26/2023 VS ****  Auth:  -792.00 







Members Of The Legislative Assembly 

Travel Claim Form 

Claim Number: 51629 

MLA Name: Chauhan, Raj VM150004 HWR Claim Date: 

Constituency: 

Type Of Trip: 

Prepared By: 

Burnaby - Edmonds 

MLA Travel 

Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly 

January 12, 2024 

Travel From: Burnaby Travel To: Victoria 

Trip Details: Lunch meeting with Songhees and Esquimalt partners 

Date Expenses 

January 12, 2024 25(km) 
Burnaby to Helijet 

January 12, 2024 25(km) 
Helijet to Burnaby 

January 18, 2024 50(km) 
Travel to and from Helijet for flight cancelled due to snow. 

January 12, 2024 

January 12, 2024 

Airfare - oneway 

Airfare - oneway 

Total Payable 

Page: 1 

Amount 

$15.25 

$15.25 

$30.50 

$253.00 

$253.00 

$567.00 

Date 23 Jan 2024 Signature - ------­
Chau

certified that the amount to be paid is correct, and is in accordance 

with appropriate statute or other authority for payment 







Members Of The legislative Assembly 

Travel Claim Form 

Claim Number: 51768 

MlAName: Chauhan, Raj VM150004 HWR 

Constituency: Burnaby - Edmonds 

Type Of Trip: MLA Travel 

Prepared By: 

Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly 

Travel From: Burnaby 

Trip Details: Legislative Sitting 42-5 

Date Expenses 

February 20, 2024 25(km) 
Burnaby to Helijet 

February 22, 2024 25(km) 
Helijet to Burnaby 

Airfare - oneway 

Claim Date: 

Travel To: 

February 20, 2024 

February 20, 2024 

February 21, 2024 

February 22, 2024 

February 22, 2024 

February 22, 2024 

MLA Per Diem - Victoria 

Breakfast & Lunch Only-Victoria 

Airfare - oneway 

Hotel Victoria - With Receipts 

MLA Per Diem - Victoria 

February 20, 2024 

Victoria 

Total Payable 

Date ______ 22�F---'e_b_20=2;...;.4 __ _ SilO'oiu,e 
Chauhan, Raj VM150004 HWR 

Page: 1 

Amount 

$15.25 

$15.25 

$253.00 

$61.00 

$39.50 

$253.00 

$363.20 

$61.00 

$1061.20 

certified that the amount to be paid is correct, and is in accordance 

with appropriate statute or other authority for payment 







Mr Raj Chauhan 
5234 Rumble Street 
Burnaby BC V5J 2B6 
Canada 

Legislative Assembly 

Date Description 

02/20/24 Room Charge 

02/20/24 Destination Marketing Fee 

02/20/24 Provincial Room Tax 

02/20/24 Room GST 

02/21/24 Room Charge 

02/21/24 Destination Marketing Fee 

02/21/24 Provincial Room Tax 

02/21/24 Room GST 

02/22/24 Visa 

Room H/GST Total - 15.66 

Other H/GST Total - 0.00 
H/GST #  PST#  

XXXXXXXXXXXX  

Total 

Balance 

Room  

Arrival Date 02/20/24 

Invoice No. 

Folio No. 

Conf. No. 

Cashier No.  

Billing Date 02/22/24 

AIR Number 

Debit 

155.00 

1.55 

17.22 

7.83 

155.00 

1.55 

17.22 

7.83 

XX/XX 

363.20 

0.00 

Credit 

363.20 

363.20 







726.40

1530.40



















239.41

































Members Of The Legislative Assembly

Travel Claim Form
Page: 1

Claim Number:

MLA Name: Claim Date: 

Constituency:

Type Of Trip:

52077

Chouhan, Raj  VM150004 HWR March 15, 2024

Burnaby - Edmonds

MLA Travel

Prepared By:

Claimant Type:

Travel From: Travel To:

Trip Details:

Member of Legislative Assembly

Burnaby Delta

Mileage Meetings & Events

Date Expenses Amount

March 15, 2024 40(km) $24.40
Delta South event

March 15, 2024 45(km) $27.45
Meeting Consul General of Maruyama

March 21, 2024 47(km) $28.67
Kwantlen Polytechnic University conference

March 22, 2024 48(km) $29.28
Canada Place Convention Centre event

March 24, 2024 24(km) $14.64
Anti Racism event

March 22, 2024 Parking $40.00
Canada Place Convention Centre

Total Payable $164.44

26 Mar 2024

Chouhan, Raj  VM150004 HWR
certified that the amount to be paid is correct, and is in accordance
with appropriate statute or other authority for payment



U

RECEIPT
Impark Lo 40

Vancouver Convention
Centre Vest

www.impark.com

Licence Plate Humber

E
Expiration Date/Time

M
MA 23, 2024

Purchase Date/ :l4pm Mar 22, 2fl24

Total Due: $40.UD Rate: $4UDO — For 1 D
Total Paid: $40.QO Pmt Type: CC (Swip
Ti 0D05D913
S/ ?41
Se New
Mac —

243 Visa
Auth #: 0303c
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